SIR CHHOTU RAM MODERN SE	
RATTANGARH-MAJRA, SONIPA	
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SE	SSION 2024-25
	7 %
For Pry Nursery	
Registration Fee	0.00
Admission FULL CONCESSION	0.00
Tuition Fee	1600.00
	1600.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 16	300.00 + Bus fare
For Nursery CLASS	
Registration Fee	0.00
Admission FULL CONCESSION	0.00
Tuition Fee	1950.00
Tutton 1 co	1950.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 19	
For KG CLASS	
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	500.00
Admission FULL CONCESSION	0.00
Development Charge	0.00
Tuition Fee	1950.00
	2450.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 1	950.00 + Bus fare
From class I to V	
Registration Fee ( Only for New Students )	500.00
Admission FULL CONCESSION	0.00
Development Charge	0.00
Tuition Fee	2150.00
Total	2650.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2	150.00 + Bus fare
विशेष:-(1) Pre-Nursery के लिए बस का किर	ाया माफ है।
(2) कक्षा पहली से पांचवी तक दाखिला / वार्षिव	क शुल्क माफ है।

HOTU RAM MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RATT	ANGARH MAJRA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 20	24-25
Only for MIO	
Only for VI Class	
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	500.00
Development Charge	6300.00
Tuition Fee	2300.00
Total	9100.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2300.00 + B	us fare
From Class VII & VIII	
	500.00
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	500.00
Development Charge Tuition Fee	6500.00
	2400.00
Total	9400.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2400.00 + B	us fare
From Class IXTH	
	500.00
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	500.00
Development Charge	6800.00
Tuition Fee	2550.00
Total	9850.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2550.00 + B	us fare
From Class XTH	
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	F00.00
Development Charge	500.00
Tuition Fee	7000.00
Tullion ree	2650.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2650.00 + b	10150.00
Wonting the after admission - 2000.00 + p	us lare
From Class XI to XII (ART)	A second
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	500.00
Development Charge	7700.00
Tuition Fee	ACCOUNT OF THE COUNTY OF THE C
Total	2750.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2750.00 + B	10950.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2750.00 + B	us tare
From Class XI to XII (COMM.)	
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	=00.00
Development Charge	500.00
Tuition Fee	8000.00
	2750.00
otal	11250.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2750.00 + D	
Monthly Fee after admission = 2750.00 + B	us rare
From Class XI to XII (SCIENCE)	
Registration Fee (Only for New Students)	E00.00
Development Charge	500.00
uition Fee	8500.00
otal	2850.00
	11850.00
Monthly Fee after admission = 2850.00 + B	us fare